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Televes reserves the right to modify the product

FC/UPC optical attenuator
1310 nm/1550 nm 15 dB

15 dB optical attenuator in 1310 nm/1550 nm equipped with FC/UPC
connection. Allows optical power adjustment to the required input
levels for the fiber-to-RF converters in an optical LNB solution

Ref.2366

Art.Nr ODG15

EAN13 8424450144428
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Technical specifications

Attenuation dB 15

Optical connectors FC/UPC

Connection type Male/Female

Selectable wavelengths 1310 nm / 1550 nm

Return losses dB 50

Operating temperature °C -40 ... 80

Colour Metallic


